STATE OF WISCONSIN

CE®DWD

Department of Workforce Development

JAC
Plumber

Effective: 02/01/2020
Final Rates
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01 Appleton Neenah Menasha Plumbing -
02 Fond du Lac Plumbing -
03 Northern WI Plumbing -
04 Madison Plumbing -
05 Lake-to-Lake Plumbing -
06 Marshfield Plumbing -
07 NEW Plumbing -
08 Southwest Plumbing -
10 Eau Claire Plumbing -
11 Kenosha, Walworth, Racine Plumbing -
12 La Crosse Plumbing

$33.04 13 Milwaukee Plumbing - $38.51
$34.14 14 Rhinelander Plumbing -$30.34
$34.94 17 Western WI Plumbing -$31.80
$35.60 18 Central Wisconsin Plumbing - $33.89
$34.17 20 Wausau Plumbing -$32.28
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$34.35
$27.76
$33.44
$38.36
-$32.41





